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PP-R Pipes and Fittings

Partex Plastics Ltd. Authorized Dealer

Corporate Office

74 Bir Uitam A, K, Khandakar Sarak
Mohakhali Cra, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh
Tel: +BBO2 BRI ZEA8 Faw: +BB02 83718ER
Ernail: mall@partexplastics.com

Lifetime Guarantee

Factory

Bahadurpur, Mirzapur Bazar, Joypdevpur
Cazipur, Bangladash

Tel +BB0Z 9201153-55 Fax: +BB02 9201156

www.partexplastics.com
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Famala Thread Elbow

Size
I inch
1/
3y
1"
114y
1lipe
e

PP-R Pipes and Fittings

Specifications

Size/QD PN 16 ‘ PN 20 ‘ PN 25
in MM | Thidkness Thickness Thickness
204003 . - 3.4
25+0.3 - 3.5 -
32+0.3 36 -

A40+0.4 4.5 - -
S04+015 56 - -

63+0.6



